
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Amelia Bassnett - (1209510) - Nuneaton & Bedworth SC - 200 Breaststroke - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

3:02.41 401 H 26/11/17 Nuneaton & Bedworth Winter Open Meet Nuneaton Nuneaton 3

3:02.42 401 H 07/04/18 Leicester Sharks Regional Qualifier Nuneaton Nuneaton 3

3:03.74 392 H 24/06/17 Nuneaton & Bedworth End of Season Open Meet Nuneaton Nuneaton 3

3:04.27 389 H 09/04/17 Nuneaton & Bedworth 'Delia Reynolds' Open Meet Nuneaton Nuneaton 3

3:04.51 387 H 03/03/18 Rugby Open Meet 2018 Rugby Nuneaton 3

3:05.23 383 H 18/03/18 Nuneaton & Bedworth 'Delia Reynolds' Open Meet Nuneaton Nuneaton 3

3:06.56 375 H 16/12/17 Leicester Sharks Christmas County Qualifier Nuneaton Nuneaton 3

3:07.25 371 H 02/12/18 Nuneaton & Bedworth Club Winter Open Meet Nuneaton Nuneaton 3

3:07.75 368 H 19/05/18 Coventry and District ASC Secondary Galas Pingles LC Nuneaton 3

3:08.43 364 H 16/04/16 Rugby Open Meet 2016 Rugby Nuneaton 3

3:08.51 363 H 17/12/16 Leicester Sharks Christmas County Qualifier Nuneaton Nuneaton 3

3:09.12 360 H 02/04/16 Nuneaton & Bedworth Delia Reynolds Open Meet Nuneaton Nuneaton 3

3:11.17 348 H 17/03/19 Nuneaton & Bedworth Delia Reynolds Open Meet Nuneaton Nuneaton 3

3:12.79 340 H 15/10/17 Coventry & Districe ASC Primary Galas 2017 Nuneaton Nuneaton 3

3:21.99 295 H 11/10/15 Coventry & District ASC Secondary Galas Nuneaton  3

3:24.76 283 H 27/09/15 Nuneaton & Bedworth Winter Open Meet Nuneaton  3

3:26.38 277 H 16/10/15 Nuneaton & Bedworth Time Trial Gala Nuneaton  4

3:26.89 275 H 16/05/15 Coventry & District ASC Secondary Galas Nuneaton  3

Swims in Date Order
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3:11.17 348 H 17/03/19 Nuneaton & Bedworth Delia Reynolds Open Meet Nuneaton Nuneaton 3

3:07.25 371 H 02/12/18 Nuneaton & Bedworth Club Winter Open Meet Nuneaton Nuneaton 3

3:07.75 368 H 19/05/18 Coventry and District ASC Secondary Galas Pingles LC Nuneaton 3

3:02.42 401 H 07/04/18 Leicester Sharks Regional Qualifier Nuneaton Nuneaton 3

3:05.23 383 H 18/03/18 Nuneaton & Bedworth 'Delia Reynolds' Open Meet Nuneaton Nuneaton 3
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3:04.51 387 H 03/03/18 Rugby Open Meet 2018 Rugby Nuneaton 3

3:06.56 375 H 16/12/17 Leicester Sharks Christmas County Qualifier Nuneaton Nuneaton 3

3:02.41 401 H 26/11/17 Nuneaton & Bedworth Winter Open Meet Nuneaton Nuneaton 3

3:12.79 340 H 15/10/17 Coventry & Districe ASC Primary Galas 2017 Nuneaton Nuneaton 3

3:03.74 392 H 24/06/17 Nuneaton & Bedworth End of Season Open Meet Nuneaton Nuneaton 3

3:04.27 389 H 09/04/17 Nuneaton & Bedworth 'Delia Reynolds' Open Meet Nuneaton Nuneaton 3

3:08.51 363 H 17/12/16 Leicester Sharks Christmas County Qualifier Nuneaton Nuneaton 3

3:08.43 364 H 16/04/16 Rugby Open Meet 2016 Rugby Nuneaton 3

3:09.12 360 H 02/04/16 Nuneaton & Bedworth Delia Reynolds Open Meet Nuneaton Nuneaton 3

3:26.38 277 H 16/10/15 Nuneaton & Bedworth Time Trial Gala Nuneaton  4

3:21.99 295 H 11/10/15 Coventry & District ASC Secondary Galas Nuneaton  3

3:24.76 283 H 27/09/15 Nuneaton & Bedworth Winter Open Meet Nuneaton  3

3:26.89 275 H 16/05/15 Coventry & District ASC Secondary Galas Nuneaton  3
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